Position
Co-Gen Lead

Maintenance Il (D)

Maintenance Il (D)

Maintenance lll

Maintenance Il

Maintenance Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Co-Generation Plant

Co-Generation Plant

Co-Generation Plant

Co-Generation Plant

Co-Generation Plant

Co-Generation Plant

Total Wages

$92,532

$60,610

$56,057

$51,381

$28,311

$18,069



