	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Co-Gen Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$92,532
2.	Maintenance III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$60,610
3.	Maintenance III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$56,057
4.	Maintenance III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$51,381
5.	Maintenance III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$28,311
6.	Maintenance III		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Co-Generation Plant	\$18,069